LCoOoNOULREWNE

Servais HICK
CO Liege
Circuit : H. Masters D
Distance : 2200m
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64m
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76m
81m
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44m

Championnat FRSO Sprint
AUVELAIS 8.5.2022
Balise 10

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:19:43
0:28:13
0:28:19

1. Freddy SILLIEN
2. Georges BARBIER
3. Joseph DEWEZ
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